
Date Description Sponsor Placement/Time
Proclamation- Mental Health Awareness Month Larry Pottorff (NRBH) Intro

Consideration of a change order in the amount of $299,700.00 for 12th Street Outfall Phase 1B Design Services Paul Trombino Consent

Resolution- giving the City Attorney permission to institute litigation against Hydro construction Doug Marek Consent

Intro - Ordinance - Disposition of Water and Sewer Balmer farm property (tentative pending contract) Sean Chambers Consent

Intro-Ordinance - Conveyance of Easement to City of Loveland - Centerra Trail Project Sean Chambers Consent

Intro-Ordinance- Modification of Fireworks code Brian Kuznik/Adam Turk Consent

Intro - Ordinance - Watermark Rezone Becky Safarik Consent

Intro - Ordinance - HP Rezone Becky Safarik Consent

Intro - Ordinance - Delantero PUD Becky Safarik Consent

Resolution- Mobility Hub  Paul Trombino Regular

COVID 19 Update Brian Kuznik

Update on Revenue Sources Jon Karner

Transportation Master Plan Paul Trombino

Resolution- W&S IGA with West Fort Collins Water District for emergency interconnection and tap transfer Sean Chambers Consent

Intro Ordinance- Setting Ward Boundaries Becky Safarik Consent

Intro – Ordinance – Update W&S Dept. Design Criteria and Standards (note PH is on 7/5) Sean Chambers Consent

Ordinance - PH and Second Reading - Disposition of W&S's Balmer Farm Property Sean Chambers Regular

Ordinance - PH and Second Reading- Conveyance of Easement to City of Loveland - Centerra Trail Project (Tentative) Sean  Chambers Regular

Ordinance- PH and Second Reading- Modification of Fireworks code Brian Kuznik/Adam Turk Regular

Ordinance- PH and Second Reading- Watermark Rezone Becky Safarik Regular

PH- Delantro PUD plan (note that presentation will be combined with Delantero rezone) Becky Safarik Regular

Ordinance- PH and Second Reading- Delantero PUD Becky Safarik Regular

Ordinance- PH and Second Reading- HP Rezone Becky Safarik Regular

Homeless and Housing Options- Presentation on recommendations from Urbanity Advisors Heather Balser 0.75

Housing Affordability and G-Hope Update (possibly move to 10th) Ben Snow 0.3

 Link NoCo discussion Paul Trombino

16th Street project update Paul Trombino

June 7, 2022                                                   Council 

Meeting

June 14, 2022      Worksession Meeting

City Council Meeting Scheduling 2022
5/4/2022

This schedule is subject to change

May 17, 2022               Council Meeting

May 24, 2022         Worksession Meeting


